Placering

Namn
1 Bjorn Lundman
2 Timo Karlsson
3 Conny Olsson
4 Lasse Abrahamsson
5 Steve Tarander
6 Per-Erik Soderberg
7 Pierre Lofquist
8 Peter Piscator
9 Jorgen Rosén
10 Bo Lofroth
11 Robert Wirius
12 Jan Ekenstedt
13 Christer Wennberg
14 Arne Larsson
15 Mattias Gustafson
16 Johnny Ronnegren
17 Bjorn Pettersson
18 Kjetil Larsen
19 Erik Larsson
20 Richard Hallin
21 Jan Thomsen
22 Joakim Plejert
23 Tommy Skold
24 Leif Lindstrom
25 Robert Lindback
26 Ante Persson
27 Magnus Larsson
28 Clas Simmerud
29 UIf Persson
30 Marko Parkkila
31 Alfred Aalstad
32 Pontus Wallén
33 Emil Ohn
34 Bo Engstrom
35 Gunther Wohlfarth
36 Tony Lundberg
37 Thomas Edengren
38 Ola Forsberg
39 Tomas Karlsson
40 Johan Karlsson
41 Thomas Huber
42 Lars Thomasson

43 Lars-Goran Gunnarsson

44 Jan Isaksson
45 Jonas Petersson

Resultatlista MagnumSM 2015 Lérdag 15/8 Klass Standard

Férening
Teckomatorp PK
Torsby PSK
Eskilstuna HVF
Eskilstuna HVF
Norrkopings PK
Kristinehamns PK
Hallsberg PK
Storfors PK
Grovskyttarna Luled
Luled PK
Hallsberg PK
Lidingd SSK
K6pings BF
Skurups PSF
Katrineholms PK
Grovskyttarna Lulea
Klinte SKG
Mijélby PK
Eskilstuna HVF
Motala PK
Teckomatorp PK
Valdemarsviks PSK
Lidingd SSK
Eskilstuna HVF
Kalix PS
Torsby PSK
Kristinehamns PK
Motala PK
Lidingd SSK
Grovskyttarna Lulea
Save PK
Teckomatorp PK
Torsby PSK
Luled PK
Motala PK
Katarina PSF
SKARP 7 SKF
Luled PK
Norrkopings PK
Arvika PK
Savsjo PK
Torsby PSK
Lilla Edets PSK
Valdemarsviks PSK
Savsjo PK

M7

Station1
Vapengrupp tr/ fig p
M7 6 /2 0
M7 6 /2 0
M7 6 /2 0
M7 6 /2 0
M7 6 /2 0
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M7 6 /2 0
M7 6 /2 0
M7 6 /2 0
M7 6 /2 0
M7 6 /2 0
M7 6 /2 0
M7 5 /1 0
M7 6 /2 0
M7 6 /2 0
M7 6 /2 0
M7 6 /2 0
M7 6 /2 0
M7 6 /2 0
M7 6 /2 0
M7 6 /2 0
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tr/ fig p.

/4
/4
/4
/4
/4
/ 4
/4
/ 4
/ 4
/4
/ 4
/ 4
/4
/ 4
/ 4
/4
/ 4
/ 4
/4
/ 4
/ 4
/4
/ 4
/4
/4
/ 4
/4
/4
/ 4
/3
/4
/ 4
/4
/4
/3
/4
/4
/ 4
/4
/4
/ 4
/4
/4
/ 4
/4

29
28
20
25
26
27
26
23
25
23
25
20
24
21
27
24
21
26
26
18
24
21
21
23
27
21
20
23
25
16
22
28
25
25
14
18
22
17
19
21
20
26
23
26
12

(S0, I ) B« ) URNC, RN U, I UV ©, Be ) BV, e ) e ) N« ) M ) Mo ) IR €, B« ) RV, [« B« ) B« ) I o ) W« B« ) B« ) i@ B @) B« ) I @) B @) B« ) B & ) N« ) B @) B« ) @ ) W@ B« ) W o ) B &) B @) B e ) I @ ) @ ) B )}

Station3
tr/ fig p.
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Station4
tr/ fig p.
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tr/ fig p.
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18
32
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30
47
52
a4
29
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47
39
37
42
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39
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34
38
37
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32
34
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33
29
31
32
18
38
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31
14
7
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Station6
tr/ fig p.
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Station7
tr/ fig p.
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Station8
tr/ fig p.
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29
52
40
39
32
41
32
44
35
42
43
30
17
25
38
31
42
19
40
36
22
15
30
35
19
49
12
32
41
19
41
35
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48
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47
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45
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43
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43
43
42
41
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Totalt
tr/ fig
/ 23
/ 23
/ 23
/ 23
/ 23
/ 23
/ 23
/ 23
/ 23
/ 23
/ 23
/ 23
/ 23
/ 23
/ 22
/ 23
/ 23
/ 23
/ 22
/ 23
/ 23
/ 23
/ 22
/21
/ 23
/ 23
/ 23
/ 22
/ 22
/ 22
/ 22
/ 23
/ 22
/ 22
/ 22
/ 21
/ 20
/ 23
/ 23
/ 23
/ 23
/ 22
/ 22
/ 22
/ 22

p-
23

234
216
207
202
196
174
201
191
188
186
181
177
169
224
216
184
178
176
193
186
169
186
186
183
163
157
175
170
164
157
189
173
162
141
150
142
146
151
148
140
166
138
136
129

Std
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46 Daniel Sjoblom
47 Lars Norberg

48 Kent Rehn

49 Joe Furborg

50 Niklas Larsson

51 Rolf Carlsson

52 Jimmy Thollander
53 UIf Vikstrom

54 Jan Soderberg
55 Owe Grahn

56 Leena Parkila

57 Mats Lodén

58 Peter Fasth

59 Robin Myhrén
60 Claes Lofgren

61 Tomas Hedling
62 Mats Alldén

63 Johnny Lund

64 Magnus Weideryd
65 Jonas Kalmlind
66 Unor Nilsson

67 Michael Jorsback
68 Stefan Sundlov
69 Sonny Sjogren
70 Andreas Digeras
71 Borje Larsson

72 Petter Sehlin

73 Tomas Bostrém
74 Stefan Hagenhed
75 Carina Ekenstedt
76 Ivan Markus

77 Stefan Hedlund

Hallsberg PK
Vastra Husby SG
Grovskyttarna Lulea
Bords PS

Vastra Husby SG
Norrkopings PK
Mijélby PK

Lulea PK
Stenungsunds PK
Savsjo PK
Grovskyttarna Lulea
Osseby PK
Mijélby PK
Kristinehamns PK
S3vsjd PK

Vastra Husby SG
Vetlanda PK
SKARP 7 SKF
Motala PK
Vastra Husby SG
Valdemarsviks PSK
SKARP 7 SKF
S3vsjd PK
Visborgs SF
Savsjo PK
Finspangs PK
Hallsberg PK
Tyreso SKF
Tyreso SKF
Lidingd SSK
Malmo PK
Finspangs PK
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M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7

P WAL, UIOUIOOOOUIAOOOGO OO OO OO O O
e T T T e
P NEFP NN NDNMNNNNNNNNNNMNNNMNNNNNEPENMNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNDNNNNDDN
O 0O 0000000000000 0D0D0DO0D0DO0DO0DO0OO0DO0ODO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO
P U wbhphp,obboaoaNNUOUWEREROUUUUUO UV O U AU UO U OO
OCOR R NNNMNNMMURMAPMNOOCRPUUUUOULDdDWEAEAPMDdDUODOURAOOOUOWU
OO MNWWERNOU_MOOSEAPLEPPUUODWWWULLO WU WEAAUDDWUOLNOO
W hANURP, WNUUOOUOOOULOOOO U O UIWOoO U oo A~ UToOoO o O b

O OoOr H~UULULULO

25
21
39
29
38
21
21
32
25
24
31
29
18
17
34
39
25
29
29
30
22
32
24
20
17
12
16

24

20
21

AP NDDUUOER,PPOOFRPOOOOO0OOO0OODOONOODROOOPROGOURAOOOUVEOOOVEUOWUV
e T T e T
NNRFP P RPPNREPRPNNPEPNMNMNNNNNPEPNRENRPRPREPNNMNNNNNNNONN
O 0000000000000 0D0D0D0D0D0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0O0O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO
ONRFPRFRPWFRPAPWARARWUOULUWREPDPWLWWOORRNMNONOUOOOPREPEOUDOOO VOOV
O WWhArNURFRPRORFPURAEPEWNNRENGUNUUWREWWREUWDREWWWDDS

~N N N N N N N N N N SN N NN~
ONRFPRFPWEFEPRWPELWULULWSD
e e N N N
O FRP NNPFPNRFRPORPRNNNNNNNNN

41
41
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39
39
38
38
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36
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31
29
27
25
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23
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/ 22
/ 22
/21
/ 22
/21
/ 22
/21
/ 20
/ 20
/ 20
/ 18
/21
/ 17
/21
/ 20
/ 20
/ 20
/ 19
/ 18
/ 17
/21
/ 18
/ 18
/ 19
/ 14
/ 18
/ 14
/ 14
/ 13
/11
/ 12
/6

124
122
135
134
131
117
123
133
120
110
114
112
105
69

154
109
108
93

106
90

113
92

101


Lennart
Markering

Lennart
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Lennart
Markering

Lennart
Markering


